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46
51
31
47
64
44
49
53
35
71
84
45
58
50
37

Quintin Head 2009
Hammersmith Bridge to University Post, Chiswick
Saturday, 24th January 2009 at 11:30 am

Crew

Cambridge University (Stafford)
Cambridge University (Ransley)
London (Maw)

London

London

University of Bristol
University of London

Vesta (Bond)

University of West of England
St Paul's School

University of Bristol
University College London
Quintin (Photo)

Marlow

London (Vaizey)

City of Oxford

King's College School

Thames Tradesmen

Shiplake College

Mortlake Anglian & Alpha
Twickenham

Kingston Grammar School
University of West of England
Vesta (McGovern)

Quintin (Photo)

Westminster School

St George's Hospital (Cullinan)
Cygnet

Walbrook

Emanuel School

Sons of the Thames

St Paul's School

St Paul's School

Tideway Scullers

University of Bristol

Imperial College (Hudson)
Westminster School
University of London

Sons of the Thames

Vesta (Sheehan)

City of Oxford

Thames

Thames

Imperial College
Tideway Scullers

King's College School (Garner)
Mortlake Anglian & Alpha
Staines

Parr's Priory

Putney Town

Mortlake Anglian & Alpha
Sons of the Thames
Thames

Barnes Bridge Ladies
Thames

Category

Elite
Elite
S2
Elite
S1
S1
S1
S2
S1
J18
S3
S3
S2
S2
S2
S2
J18
S2
S4
S3
S3
J16
S3
S2
VD
J16
sS4
S2
S3
N
S3
sS4
J16
VE
N
N
J15
N
S2
N

Ws2
WS2
VvC
WS2
VF
J15
WS2

S4
Ws3
Ws4
WS2

WS2
VD

Time
11:55.5
11:59.6
12:15.5
12:20.3
12:27.0
12:30.9
12:32.0
12:37.5
12:37.8
12:47.7
12:51.4
12:53.1
12:56.6
13:01.1
13:02.1
13:04.9
13:07.4
13:09.7
13:20.3
13:25.4
13:29.4
13:31.6
13:31.9

13:329°P
13:33.4
13:38.0
13:45.8
13:47.1
13:52.6
13:56.5
13:59.9
14:00.9
14:.02.4
14:04.9
14:05.0
14:06.8
14:11.7

14:125P
14:13.2
14:16.8

14:19.8
14:21.2
14:22.6
14:24.9
14:24.9
14:31.2
14:31.2
14:33.3
14:38.5
14:42.7
14:43.0
14:44.3
14:45.5
14:46.2
14:47.0

Cat. Posn.
1of3
20f 3
1of 10
30f3
1of4
20of 4
30f4
2 of 10
40f 4
1of2
1of6
2 of 6
30of 10
4 of 10
5 of 10
6 of 10
2 of 2
7 of 10
1of5
30f6
(time only)
1of3
40of 6
8 of 10
1of2
20f 3
20f 5
9 of 10
50f 6
1of 11
6of 6
30of 5
30f3
1of1l
2 of 11
30f 11
1of4
4 of 11
10 of 10
50f 11

1of7
20f7
1of1l
30f7
1ofl
20of 4
4 of 7
6 of 11
4 of 5
1of 11
1of6
50f 7
7 of 11
6 of 7
2 of 2

Pennant Winner
Overall & Elite

S2

S1

J18
S3

S4

J16

J15

Fastest women
& WS2

Ws3
Ws4



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76=
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

48
67
83
40
62
74
54
65
81
86
66
43
85
96
63
69
82
32
78
68
61
76
87
70
75
80
98
94
79
88
89
95
73
91
90
97
77
99
92
19#
22
39
42
72
93

o6#

Vesta

City of Oxford (Gregory)

University of Bristol

Emanuel School (Desira)

Vesta (Rose)

Thames

London School of Economics

Vesta
BBL/Burway/Sons/Thames/Twick/Wycliffe
Walbrook

Auriol Kensington

Emanuel School (Emmett)

Imperial College School of Medicine
Twickenham

Sons of the Thames

Mortlake Anglian & Alpha (Pryce-Jones)
Putney Town

St George's Hospital (Dawson)
Kingston Grammar School

Parr's Priory

Imperial College (Merida)

Barnes Bridge Ladies

Vesta

Sons of the Thames

City of Oxford (Rogers)

Tideway Scullers

Kingston Grammar School

Barnes Bridge Ladies

Emanuel School

American School in London
University of Bristol (Keenan)
Royal Holloway

Mortlake Anglian & Alpha (Gapper)
Imperial College

Marlow

Emanuel School

St Paul's Girls School

Emanuel School

Sons of the Thames

Kingston Grammar School
Elizabethan

King's College School (Osborne)
Kingston Grammar School

Staines

University of Bristol (Reay)
Imperial College School of Medicine

Umpires' Decisions and Explanatory Notes

P against a crew denotes a time penalty has been applied.

WS2

WS3

WS4
J15

WS3

WS3
WvVvD
WS4
WS3
J15
WS4
WS3

WS3
WS4
S4
WwJi8
WS3

WS3
WS4
WS3
WS3
WvVD
WN
WN
WJ18
WN
WN
WN
WS3
WN
WN
WN
WJ18
WJ15 8x
WN
J18
S3
J15
J15
WS3
WN
WN

14:49.3
14:50.7
14:56.3
15:05.9
15:14.0
15:20.6
15:26.3
15:26.7
15:30.6 P
15:31.6
15:41.9
15:43.7
15:44.2
15:47.4
15:52.7
16:07.1
16:09.5
16:10.1
16:12.0
16:14.0
16:15.3
16:15.3
16:15.9
16:16.4
16:17.5
16:20.4
16:33.6
16:51.1
16:52.2
16:56.1
16:57.4
17:04.4
17:10.3
17:11.2
17:15.7
18:01.8
18:10.3
18:13.5
18:35.5
Scr.
DNS
Scr.
Scr.
DNS
Disq.
Scr.

70of7
20of 11
20f6
30f4d
8of 11
30f 11
9of 11
4 of 11
1of2
30f6
50f 11
40f 4
40f 6

(time only)
10 of 11

6 of 11
50of6
50of 5
1of 3
7 of 11

11 of 11

8of 11
6 of 6
9of 11

10 of 11

20f2
1of9
20f9
20of 3
30f9
40f9
50of9

11 of 11

6 of 9
70of 9
8of 9
30f3
lof1
90of 9

WwJi8

WN

# No. re-allocated

# No. re-allocated

(time only) normally indicates ineligiblity for a pennant due to a change in category or a crew substitution greater than 50%
after the start order was published.

PLA requirements limit the race to 99 crews. When some crews withdrew after the draw had been published, the vacant
places were offered on a time-only basis to crews that had entered but had originally failed to get a place.



